Asiatelco Technologies Co.

POWER OF ATTORNEY

DATE: 2024-3-4

To:

Federal Communications Commission,

Authorization & Evaluation Division,

7435 Oakland Mills Road,

Columbia, MD 21046

We, the undersigned, hereby authorize TA Technology (Shanghai) Co., Ltd. /Yu Hongmei on our behalf, to apply to FCC on our equipment for FCC ID:

XYO-AN95. Any and all acts carried out by TA Technology (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.

/ Yu Hongmei on our behalf shall have the same effect as acts of our own.

Sincerely,

Signature :

Print name: Ella Chen

Company: Asiatelco Technologies Co.

Ellachen